Capstar-100 CO2 Analyzer
Advanced respiratory monitor
The CAPSTAR-100 is a high-performance respiratory gas
analyzer for the routine monitoring of expired carbon dioxide
and respiratory rate. The CO2 sensor is a temperature-
controlled, infrared optical bench, which features fast re-
sponse, excellent accuracy, and long-term stability. End-tidal
CO2 (ETCO2) and respiratory rate (RR) is computed on a

Weight ............................................................................................... 4 lbs. (1.8kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.: Description:
VI-11-10000 CAPSTAR-100 CO2  Analyzer (complete unit)
VI-11-01101 Accessory kit: sample lines, 2 Nafion
®
 lines, disk filters & fittings
VI-11-01102 Sample line, 4 feet, with male Luer-loc  connectors
VI-11-01103 Sample line, 2 feet Nafion (evaporates condensed moisture)
VI-11-01111 Sample line, 6 inches, Nafion (evaporates condensed moisture)
VI-11-01108 In-line miniature hydrophobic filter, 13mm dia, Luer fittings, pk of 5
VI-20-01001 USB-Serial Adapter
VENTILATE  ANESTHETIZE  ACQUIRE  MONITOR  MEASURE